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INGEGNERE INDUSTRIALEProfessione:

Cognome e Nome

 300.00

 378.00

 370.00

 247.00

 310.00

 286.00

 306.00

 275.00

 335.00

 293.00

 375.00

 319.00

 291.00

 343.00

Voto
Complessivo

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

BERTI  EDOARDO

CARICHINI  LUCA

CARINI  GABRIELE

DI BIAGIO  DANIELE

DI LEONARDO  ALESSIO

FERRARI  LORENZO

FERRARINI  ALEX

IANNACCONE  MARCO

IDI  ANNA SOFIA

LALLI  VITTORIO

LENZI  MIRCO

MAIOLI  ALESSANDRO

MANARA  IRENE

MARADEI  ENRICO
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Cognome e Nome

 321.00

 356.00

 356.00

 315.00

 367.00

 336.00

 370.00

 325.00

 270.00

 323.00

 293.00

 280.00

Voto
Complessivo

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

MAZZA  DAVIDE

MEI  ALESSIA

MORETTI  ALICE

PAGGETTI  LUCA

QUARANTA  SAVERIO

RIZZO  VALERIO

SOLAROLI  MICHELE

SOLTANPOUR  DAVOUD

TALLAROS  ELIA ALESSANDRO

TRABACCA  ALESSANDRO

VENTOLA  NICOLÒ

VENTURI  LORENZO
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